Def Mo — ATV Exam] 200/ F39 ( F) Dage - 10+0e 2058~

ﬁmm LA ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand
Sarbang Opp. To Kerala Public School, Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,

Jharkhand-832108

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR EVEN 2024-25
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Bachelor of Technology - Artificial Intelligence And Data Science(IBM)
Scheme :Bachelor of Technology-Artificial Intelligence And Data Science(IBM)-2024-2025 (RI)

Date I Day Time Course Name

Semester : Second Semester

Jun 18, 2025 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22015 - Engineering Chemistry Laboratory
Jun 19, 2025 Thursday 08:45 AMTo -11:45 AM BTE23408 - Programing with Python Laboratory
Jun 20, 2025 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21431 - Design Thinking and Idea Laboratory
Jun 21, 2025 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22008 - Engineering Mathematics-1I

Jun 23, 2025 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21007 - Engineering Workshop

Jun 24, 2025 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21428 - English for Skill Enhancement

Jun 25, 2025 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21432 - English Language and Communication Skills Laboratory
Jun 26, 2025 - Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21430 - Manufacturing Practice

Jun 30, 2025 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22011 - Engineering Chemistry

Jul 02, 2025 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22268 - Constitution Of India

Jul 04, 2025 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE23407 - Programing with Python
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